Year 6 (Kookaburras) Timetable Term 1

9:00

9:15

9:15

9:25

9:25

10:30

10:35

10:50

10:50

11:05

11:05

12:15

12:15

13:15

13:15

@
x|
o

13:40

14:20

14:20

15:10

15:10

15:20

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Early Morning Work, Registration (Handwriting Skills
Focus)

Assembly

Spelling

English & SPAG

Reading for Pleasure

Break

Maths

Lunch

Mental
Maths

Early
Lunch
11:45 -
12:15

Maths

Lunch

Registration and

Registration and

Guided Reading

Guided Reading

PE

RE/PSHE

History/Geography

Class Story

Science

Art/DT
Music/French

Computing

Golden Time
2:30-3:00

Class story

Learning for Life!

PROUD TO BE

Alethgiq

Academies Trus'




