



Year 6 (Kookaburras) Timetable Term 1

	8:45	9:00	9:15	9:25	10:35	10:50	1	1:05	12:15	13:15	13:40		14:20	15:10	
	9:00	9:15	9:25	10:30	10:50	11:05	1	2:15	13:15	13:40	14:20		15:10	15:20	
Mon	ng Skills						Maths		Lunch	Registration and Guided Reading	PE		RE/PSHE	Class Story	
Tues	(Handwriting			English & SPAG	Reading for Pleasure	Break	Σ		l li	Registr	History/Geography			Clas	
Wed	ion	Registration Focus) Assembly	Spelling				Mental Maths	Early Lunch 11:45 - 12:15	Swimming at Larkfield				Science		
Thurs	Early Morning Work, R						Maths		Lunch	Registration and Guided Reading	Art/DT Music/French Solden Time				
Fri	Early Mo	Early Mo					Σ		Lur	Registro	Comp	outing	Golden Time 2:30-3:00	Class	

